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magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

1 14 GENTILI Giorgio

5 3 ARDUINI lacopo

8 21 SURACE Lorenzo

9 23 IERARDI Enzo

10 31 VOLPI Paolo

12 5  PAPALINI Lorenzo

20 6  GALLUCCI Alessio

23 17 PARA Lorenzo

25 12 GALLONI Giovanni M.
27 15 SAVIOLI Edoardo M.
30 26  SCORPANITI Alex

36 24 NAVARRIA Antonino A.
41 8  GIACOBBE Matteo
43 22 COSTA Andrea

47 9  MALFATTO Luca

52 2 MALONE Marco

55 7  CONTE Paolo

57 25 CRAVOTTO Giorgio S.
63 10 PAOLONI Danilo

69 1  VANDI Kevin

70 20 ESPOSITO Emanuele
96 4 SANCHIONI Alessandro
101 16  SCIORSCI Alex
103 30 MARONI Fabio
107 32 ZEPPEGNO Mattia
110 13  PIZZICONI Simone
119 19 COSTANTINO Alessandro
123 29 MASSA Andrea
141 11 MAZZINI Matteo
169 27  AVVISTI Daniele
223 28 BORGOGNO Riccardo
551 18 BARTOLI Fabiano
o
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Team - Motoclub
Piazza S. Stefano

Gazza Racing

8Biano

Segno

Team Cello 555

L30 Racing

Reparto Corse Transilvania
VM Racing

L30 Racing

Reparto Corse Transilvania
Bartolini

Team 11

2000

43 Racing Team

Acqui Terme

FRT Racing 2

Reparto Corse Transilvania
Orbassano Racing
Wyss Motorsport Team
L30 Racing

AC4 Racing Team

L30 Racing

Busca A.S.D.

Varese

Bisalta Drivers Cuneo
Pizziconi Racing Team
Cairatese

Mercallo

Della Futa

Bisalta Drivers Cuneo
Busca A.S.D.

34 Racing Team

Esposto ore : 09:38

Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana
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Sponsored by:

Castelletto B.zzo, domenica 03 ottobre 2021

Transp .
20733
20624
20744
20721
20653
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20694
20691
20625
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20660
20665
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20746
20707
20688
20713
20715
20634
20686
20633
20727
20282
20730
20651
20705
20284
20693
20747
20739
20709
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